King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Data - 2013

Name of Race: Twililghts -First Half #3 $122.75 %‘eqn— Date of Race: 17 April 2013
Classes ::::‘g: 2?‘:::: Today's Fees| Season Fees Sr::r-t::s Co'l:lzztse d Trophy Winners YC
PHRF A 8 $ 14.00 $0.00 8 $14.00 PHRF A 3
PHRF B 9 1228 | $ 42.00f $122.75 7 $164.75 | 1-Déja Vu - Tom Payne RBYC
PHRF C 8 $ 28.00 $0.00 4 $28.00 | 2 - Far Niente - Mick Shlens KHYC
Martin 242's sailed with PHRF C $ - $0.00 $0.00 3 - Huckleberry 2 - Jim Murrell KHYC
H Fleet 10 $ 4900 $0.00 9 $49.00
PHRF B 3
Totals 35 122.8 1 $ 133.00 122.75 28 $ 255.75 | 1 - Fang - Mark Folkman KHYC
2 - Kindred Spirit - Glenn Griley KHYC
PRO: Bob Cole 3 - Tigger - Fred/Suzanne Cottrell KHYC
CREW: 1 - Steve McJones W Iﬂ/%@
2 - Scott Nuccio [ - EELIS /siAND I} PHRF C 3
3 - Jeremy Young éé Gy Vd |21 Pau Hana - Paul Zambriski KHYC
4 - Dennis Labriola Z/, J: £ g - Fly Away - Jake Sorosky KHYC
5 - Doug Martuccio B-NoWayt=PormrSotther KHYG
H-Fleet 4
‘ 1 - Brew Ha Ha - Mark Kranz KHYC
R/C Boat Operator: Allen Curtis 2 - Proper Lady - Bob Cash KHYC
Support Boats: 3 - Sheridan Mae - Steve Davis KHYC
4 - Poco Loco - Terry Taugner KHYC
COMMENTS: SIGN-UP CREW: Norie Martin

WIND: 14 - 16 knots

Basically Southerly

Jeanne Reinhardt

SEA: Choppy

Scorer: Dick Reinhardt

jir 4/06/13




2013KHYC TWILIGHTS#3
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date:

18 Apr 201

Wind Speed: 14-16 kn
PRELIMINARY

PRO: Priorities (Bob Cole)

PHRF-A

DNF

PHRF-B

DNF
DNF
DNS

PHRF-C

Div

Rank Boat Name

Sail No.

Rating

TimeonTime / Start Time 18:15:00

DejaVu (*)
Far Niete (*)

Distraxion (*)
Dark & Stormey
JATO (*)
Trigger Fish

o oo 0o b~ WDN P

Huckleberry 2 (*)

35008
37
15

4417
129
7311
7026

42

TimeonTime / Start Time 18:20:00

Fang

Kindred Spirit
Tigger (*)
BellaVita
Flying Dutchman
Noah Genda
Calais

Nitro

© © © 0o~ W DN P

130
173
42757
56136
87027
46879
46575
97626

111
111

84
81
93
81
81
84

TimeonTime / Start Time 18:25:00

1 Pau Hana
2 Fly Away
3 No Way ! (*)

900
97947
28124

150
150
138

Finish
Time

19:24.04
19:19:30
19:25:52
19:28:57
19:42:52
19:45:08

19:16:59
19:18:00
19:16:44
19:17:59
19:24:00

19:17:35
19:21:12
19:22:03

Elapsed
Time

01:09:04
01:04:30
01:10:52
01:13:57
01:27:52
01:30:08

00:56:59
00:58:00
00:56:44
00:57:59
01:04:00

00:52:35
00:56:12
00:57:03

Corrected
Time

01:15:50
01:16:14
01:16:16
01:22:02
01:35:30
01:39:59

00:56:02
00:57:02
00:58:10
00:59:44
01:04:42

00:48:50
00:52:11
00:53:54

Owner / Skipper

Tom Payne

Mick Shlens

Jm Murrell

Jeffery Coyle

Alicia Minana

Bill Webster/ Mike Moorhead
Steve Troeger

Mark Folkman

Glenn Griley

Fred & Suzanne Cottrell
Mary Burke

Rudy Van K./ Jason Herring
Wilfred Poiesz

Jerry Hunter

John Messenger

Paul Zambriski
Jake Sorosky
Don Soouther

RBYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC

KHYC
KHYC

KHYC

KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

Boat Type

D35

Far40-2

Farr 30

Xpa4
Henderson 30
J111

Bensac 40.7

Viper 640
Viper 640
J33

Beneteau 36-7
Hobie 33
SPTS29
Dencho 33
J33

Martin 242
Martin 242
B-25



DNS
DNS

H-Fleet

DNS
P DNF

Printed On:

© © o O b~

18-Apr-2013

SalSColl (*)
Bad Wolf (*)
Impulsive (*)
Velocicrapter (NS)
Zipper

207
97321
33815
46470
57878

150
150
153
151
138

19:24:31 00:59:31
19:27:05 01:02:05
19:31:14 01:06:14

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:10:00 / Dist.3.50 n

Brew HaHa
Proper Lady
Sheridan Mae
Poco Loco
Memi I1 (*)
Ellisidand Il (*)
Celebrity
Midnight Run
Second Wind (*)
Das Schiff

Questions? Contact:

20:40:16

15c
57935
56732
2
56384
1722
7950
56782
97668
N28

69
32
17
108
48
62
-8
150
25
95

18:50:21 00:40:21
18:48:21 00:38:21
18:48:04 00:38:04
18:54:59 00:44:59
18:57:25 00:47:25
19:02:13 00:52:13
18:58:30 00:48:30
18:52:42

CONTACT PERSON UNKNOWN

Number of boats Scored 33

00:55:16
00:57:39
01:01:14

00:36:20
00:36:29
00:37:05
00:38:41
00:44:37
00:48:36
00:48:58

Version 6.43

Julie Coll/ Nancy Roe
Len Abbeduto

John Ellinwood

Udo Kolter

Albert Solbes

Mark Kranz

Bob Cash

Steve Davis

Terry Taugner

Mike Devine
Schilling/ Abercrombie
Jerry Finnigan

John & D'Nan Dean
Jerry Vellutini

Ron Grasd

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program I nformation visit www.Quick Scor eRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

KHYC

KHYC

RBYC
KHYC
RBYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
BYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

Martin 242
Martin 242
Impulse 26
B 25
StaCruz 27

Cal 20
Islander 32
Catalina 36
Cal 20
ColChal

Cat 36

Ca 40
Catalina 320
Cd 25
Newport 28



